Hose Technology
Welcome
The MARKERT Group specialises in the produc-
tion and distribution of high-quality hose and
coupling assemblies in addition to textile filters
for industrial applications.
The MARKERT Group has two specialised produc-
tion ranges: , known for par-

Order-
no.
Inner Ø
mm
Working pressure
bar
Burst pressure
 bar
Vacuum
max bar
Thickness of wear
and tear layer
≈ mm
Bending radius
≈ mm
46HW051 51 10 ≥ 32 0,9 5 400
46HW063 63 10 ≥ 32 0,9 5,6 520
46HW076 76 10 ≥ 32 0,9 11 600
46HW082 82 10 ≥ 32 0,9 8 640
46HW100 102 10 ≥ 32 0,9 7 800
46HW127 127 10 ≥ 32 0,9 7 1000
46HW152 152 10 ≥ 32 0,9 7,5 1200
46HW200 203 10 ≥ 32 0,9 8 1600
46HW250 254 10 ≥ 32 0,9 8 2000
54 55
Special Hose Lines